
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

St.Nr.

6

14

36

94

9

28

27

29

17

79

22

15

53

3

10

5

4

Name

Patrick Müller

Matthias Meier

Cyndie Allemann

Yves von Aesch

Marc Freimann

Pascal Eberle

Mirco Gervasoni

Severin Kunz

Jasmin Preisig

Pascal Gadola

Philipp Herrmann

Patric Niederhauser

Maico Puglisi

Luca Leimer

André Reinhard

Christian Schmid

Martin Brudermann

Klasse

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

Runden

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

9

0

Gesamtzeit

15:48.946

15:49.784

15:50.220

15:50.790

15:52.788

15:56.791

15:58.843

16:01.593

16:05.787

16:07.828

16:13.869

16:13.912

16:15.392

16:15.746

16:19.989

8:36.815

-.---

Beste Zeit.

55.841

55.860

55.894

55.734

55.895

56.164

56.072

56.306

56.313

56.630

56.969

55.710

56.877

56.642

57.150

56.356

-.---

Bemerkung

Verwarnung

Punkte

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nach Runden sortiertSchweizer Kart Meisterschaft 3

Final

KF2

Rennen (17 Runden)

Mirecourt 1.250 Km

21.06.2009 14:55

Schweizer Kart Meisterschaft 3 Mirecourt 20/21. Juni

Vorsprung

+0.838

Durchschn.Geschw.

80.616

Beste Rundenzeit

55.710

Beste Geschw.

80.775

Beste Runde von

[15] Patric Niederhauser
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